UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BEFORE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

In the Matter of	
INFORMATION AND REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC,	Docket No
a limited liability company.	

AGREEMENT CONTAINING CONSENT ORDER

Signed this day of 2006:	Signed this day of 2006:
Information and Real Estate Services, LLC By:	Federal Trade Commission Bureau of Competition By:
Lauren Emory Chief Executive Officer	Peggy Bayer Femenella Joel Christie Attorneys Bureau of Competition
James A. Martell, Esq. Liley, Rogers & Martell, LLC Counsel for Information and Real Estate	Approved:
Services, LLC	Patrick J. Roach Deputy Assistant Director Bureau of Competition
	Geoffrey Oliver Assistant Director Bureau of Competition
	Kenneth L. Glazer Deputy Director Bureau of Competition
	Jeffrey Schmidt Director Bureau of Competition